NIOBIUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
28
Case Case size
code L±0.2 W±0.2 Hmax R±0.3 a±0.2
UA 3.2 1.6 1.2 0.7 1.2
UB 3.5 2.8 1.2 0.7 1.8
Dimensions (Unit : mm)
NMC Test conditions JIS C5101-1:1998

Michael Feimer
29
NIOBIUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Standard product table - NMCU series
Standard product tables - NMCU series
Marking indication
UA、UB Case
 AA7A
+ -
①Anode indication belt mark
④Marking code
③Nominal capacitance value (A7:10μF)
②Rated voltage (J:6.3V)
① ② ③ ④
Rated voltage Capacitance tanb Leakage current Case Product nameV. DC µF µA code
2.5 15 0.30 0.8 UA NMCUA0E156
22 0.30 1.1 UB NMCUB0E226
33 0.30 1.7 UB NMCUB0E336
47 0.30 2.4 UB NMCUB0E476
4 15 0.30 1.2 UA NMCUA0G156
22 0.30 1.8 UB NMCUB0G226
33 0.30 2.6 UB NMCUB0G336
47 0.30 3.8 UB NMCUB0G476
6.3 10 0.30 1.3 UA NMCUA0J106
15 0.30 1.9 UB NMCUB0J156
22 0.30 2.8 UB NMCUB0J226
33 0.30 4.2 UB NMCUB0J336
10 4.7 0.30 0.9 UA NMCUA1A475
6.8 0.30 1.4 UB NMCUB1A685
10 0.30 2.0 UB NMCUB1A106
15 0.30 3.0 UB NMCUB1A156
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
2011 a b c d e f g h j k l m
2012 n p q r s t u v w x y z
2013 A B C D E F G H J K L M